Will Thorpe

From: SimaPro Support <support@pre-sustainability.com>
Sent: 29 August 2019 15:43

To: Will Thorpe

Subject: Re: (Case 199235) Images

Dear Will,

Thanks for reaching out to us. Sure, it's no obto use the screenshots as you have clearly oneniti
the source. Would be great if you can link to official website (simapro.com) in addition to theeoyou
have which links to our UK partner.

Best,

Ruba Dolfing Fanous
The SimaPro Team
Phone +31-33-4504010

From: "Will Thorpe" swenviro@gmail.com
Reply-To: "Will Thorpe" swenviro@gmail.com
Date: Thu, 29 Aug 2019 14:54:20 +0100

To: support@pre-sustainability.com

Subject: Images

>Hello,

>

>| have some screen shots taken from trial versi@ima pro can | use them
>on this web page please.

>

>http://www.southwest-environmental.co.uk/further%s@6/life_cycle assessmen
>t/life_cycle_sima_pro_modelling.html

>

>|s this OK? Image rights etc.

>

>Kind regards,

>

>Will

>

>William J Thorpe BSc PGD FGS MIAIA ABIAC

>

>Managing & Technical Director

>

>Southwest Environmental Limited

>

>Mob: 07717 287 619

>

>Tel: 020 7692 0670

>

>Email: <mailto:swenviro+london@gmail.corswenviro+london@gmail.com
>

>Web: <ttp://www.southwest-environmental.co.&k/
>Www.southwest-environmental.co.uk

1



>

>cid:0.28873822020.342806752479508620.161dd0595idlhe i _img__src
>

>Trading Address: 80-83 Long Lane London EC1A 9ET

>

>Registered In England and Wales No. 6937789

>

>Registered Office : One New Street, Wells, Somdsgd 2LA

>

>All the above prices are subject to VAT at thevrkng rate and the
>quotation should be read in conjunction with oarris and Conditions of
>sale. This e-mail is confidential to the namedpieat. If you have
>received a copy in error, please accept my apetogind destroy it. You may
>not use or disclose the contents of this e-maainygone, nor take copies
>of it. The contents of this email do not consgtptofessionals advice.
>Please leave atps://g.page/swenviro_lon/revieviReview on Google.




